AP STUDENT AND EXAM VOLUME PER SCHOOL
(2011-2015)

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Total Number of Schools* 18,340 18,647 18,920 19,493 21,594
Average Number of Students per School 108 113 119 120 115
Average Number of Exams per School 188 198 208 214 207
Largest Number of Students from One School 2,254 2,516 2,471 2,829 3,154
Largest Number of Exams from One School 4,025 4,427 4,815 4,813 6,267

Frequency of Schools Cumulative Frequency

of Schools
Number of
Students 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
1-5 2,736 2,786 2,794 2,641 4,803 2,736 2,786 2,794 2,641 4,803
6-10 1,177 1,246 1,231 1,165 1,263 3,913 4,032 4,025 3,806 6,066
11-15 1,059 982 1,015 880 1,047 4,972 5,014 5,040 4,686 7,113
16-20 946 901 900 722 831 5,918 5,915 5,940 5,408 7,944
21-25 751 786 796 617 801 6,669 6,701 6,736 6,025 8,745
26-30 723 691 624 548 634 7,392 7,392 7,360 6,573 9,379
31-35 629 573 588 535 626 8,021 7,965 7,948 7,108 10,005
36-40 549 590 534 450 533 8,570 8,555 8,482 7,658 10,538
41-45 518 451 530 379 522 9,088 9,006 9,012 7,937 11,060
46-50 425 456 446 388 446 9,513 9,462 9,458 8,325 11,506
51-b5 381 411 415 328 441 9,894 9,873 9,873 8,653 11,947
56-60 361 362 350 319 341 10,255 10,235 10,223 8,972 12,288
61-65 348 344 356 292 341 10,603 10,579 10,579 9,264 12,629
66-70 307 321 352 269 345 10,910 10,900 10,931 9,633 12,974
71-75 268 308 295 273 304 11,178 11,208 11,226 9,806 13,278
76-80 278 285 281 241 269 11,456 11,493 11,507 10,047 13,647
81-85 259 256 291 220 296 11,715 11,749 11,798 10,267 13,843
86-90 234 229 232 205 255 11,949 11,978 12,030 10,472 14,098
91-95 249 230 222 217 270 12,198 12,208 12,252 10,689 14,368
96-100 207 203 204 219 221 12,405 12,411 12,456 10,908 14,589
101+ 5935 6,236 6,464 8585 7,005 18,340 18,647 18,920 19,493 21,594
Number of Percent of Schools Cumulative Percent
Students
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
1-b 14.9 14.9 15.0 15.0 14.8 14.8 13.6 13.6 2.2 22.2 14.9 15.0 14.8 13.6 22.2
6-10 6.4 6.7 6.5 5.9 5.9 21.3 21.7 21.3 19.5 28.1
11-15 5.8 5.3 5.4 4.5 4.8 27.1 27.0 26.7 24.0 32.9
16-20 5.2 4.8 4.8 3.7 3.8 32.3 31.8 31.6 27.7 36.7
21-25 4.1 21.5 4.2 21.0 4.2 20.9 3.2 17.3 3.7 18.2 36.4 36.0 35.7 30.9 40.4
26-30 3.9 3.7 3.3 2.8 2.9 40.3 39.7 39.0 33.7 43.3
31-35 3.4 3.1 3.1 2.7 2.9 43.7 42.8 42 1 36.4 46.2
36-40 3.0 3.2 2.8 2.3 2.5 46.7 46.0 44.9 38.7 48.7
41-45 2.8 2.4 2.8 2.0 2.4 49.5 48.4 47.7 40.7 51.1
46-50 2.3 15.4 2.4 14.8 2.4 14.4 2.0 11.8 2.1 12.8 51.8 50.8 50.1 427 53.2
51-55 2.0 2.2 2.2 1.7 2.0 53.8 53.0 52.3 44 .4 55.2
56-60 2.0 1.9 1.9 1.6 1.6 55.8 54.9 54.2 46.0 56.8
61-65 1.9 1.8 1.9 1.5 1.6 57.7 56.7 56.1 47.5 58.4
66-70 1.7 1.7 1.9 1.4 1.6 59.4 58.4 58.0 48.9 60.0
71-75 1.5 9.1 1.7 9.3 1.6 9.5 1.4 7.6 1.4 8.2 60.9 60.1 59.6 50.3 61.4
76-80 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.2 1.2 62.3 61.6 61.1 51.5 62.6
81-85 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.1 1.4 63.6 63.0 62.6 52.6 64.0
86-90 1.4 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 65.0 64.2 63.8 53.7 65.2
91-95 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.3 66.1 65.4 65.0 54.8 66.5
96-100 1.1 6.3 1.1 6.4 1.1 6.5 1.1 5.6 1.0 6.1 67.2 66.5 66.1 55.9 67.5
101+ 32.8 32.8 33.5 33.5 33.9 33.9 441 32.5 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

*This represents the number of schools offering AP Exams to one or more students. Beginning in 2015, the school counts include schools that did not order or administer AP Exams,
but had students test at other schools. These schools were not included in prior years' counts.
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